
LOT 45 UNIT 7 THREE RIVERS ESTAT

405-82, 546-482, 722-587, 929-20

WESEMAN LINDA L REVOCABLE TRUST
137 NW 48TH BLVD
GAINESVILLE, FL 32607

00-00-00-00653-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.07 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

03/01/2016 DF 0.34 98,438 0 0 98,438

STANDARD
3

71,444
3,886
98,438

173,768
8,617

165,151
0

165,151
173,768

0

173,768

1502/191 10/26/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESEMAN LINDA L REVOC

MARS TAYLOR L (RMDR

1419/1304 9/10/2020 WD Q I 01 161,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALAN D WILCOX

LINDA L WESEMAN AS 
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2634 SW SANTA FE DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 802 122.3640 137.05 109,914 1956 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 64,139

UOP 160 20 32 2,851

USP 144 35 50 4,454

1,024 802 71,444

UOP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ USP= W16S9 BAS= W14 S24 E30 N24 W16$
E16 N9$.

UOP 10

16

10

16

USP

16

9

16

9

BAS

14

24

30

24

16

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 0 14 22 308.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1980 1980 3 40 1,786

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

3,886

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 75.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.75 750.00 1,312.50 98,438


